
16 v. x 184
15 š. x 266
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TABULKA MÍSTNOSTÍ - byt H
č.

H.01
H.02
H.03
H.04
H.05
H.06
H.07
H.08
H.09
H.10
H.11
H.12
H.13
H.14

Název místnosti
ZÁDVEŘÍ
WC
PRACOVNA
OBÝVACÍ POKOJ
JÍDELNA
KUCHYŇ
CHODBA
TECHNICKÁ MÍSTNOST
KOUPELNA
ŠATNA
LOŽNICE
POKOJ
POKOJ
KOUPELNA

Plocha (m2)
5,77
1,80
8,55
20,79
14,50
8,64
6,34
2,06
3,55
3,02
12,16
10,01
10,68
5,78

113,63 m²

BYT H


